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Thursday 3:00 pm Monitor Lanes Lanes 1-8
Team Standings
Points Points Scratch High High
Place _# Team Name Won Lost %Won Pins Game Sers
1 1 HAVE WE LEFT YET? 45 18 71.4 11403 487 1358
2 6 DOUBLED'S 45 18 71.4 10807 486 1339
3 4 GUYS &DOLLS 36 27 57.1 11823 554 1432
4 7 THE BOWLING STONES 35 28 55.6 12533 544 1501
5 2 M&M'S & APEANUT 32 31 50.8 10842 476 1292
6 3 SPLITS & GIGGLES 30 33 47.6 10504 535 1387
7 5 SPLIT HAPPENS 23 40 36.5 11847 509 1401
8 8 BYE TEAM 6 57 9.5 0 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 M & M'S & APEANUT 439 404 416 1259 0 <> GUYS & DOLLS 476 435 467 1378 7
3-4 HAVE WE LEFT YET? 416 428 391 1235 7 <--->  SPLITS & GIGGLES 365 398 349 1112 0
5-6 SPLIT HAPPENS 432 419 429 1280 2 <--->  THE BOWLING STON 522 417 439 1378 5
7-8 DOUBLE D'S 410 446 449 1305 7 <---> BYE TEAM 0 0 0 0 0
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 5-6 7-8
Wk10 11/13 7-3 26 1-8 54
Wk11 11/20 -5 84 7-2 3-6
Wk12 11/27 3-8 52 46 7-1

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
554 GUYS &DOLLS 15017 THE BOWLING STONES 595 SPLITS & GIGGLES 1607 HAVE WE LEFTY
544 THE BOWLING STONES 1432 GUYS&DOLLS 581 GUYS&DOLLS 1567 SPLITS & GIGGLE
535 SPLITS & GIGGLES 1401 SPLIT HAPPENS 570 HAVE WE LEFT YET? 1513 GUYS&DOLLS
509 SPLIT HAPPENS 1387 SPLITS & GIGGLES 544 THE BOWLING STONES 15017 THE BOWLING ST
487 HAVE WE LEFT YET? 1358 HAVE WE LEFT YET? 540 DOUBLED'S 1409 M&M'S & APEA
486 DOUBLED'S 1339 DOUBLED'S 511 SPLIT HAPPENS 1401 SPLIT HAPPENS
476 M & M'S & A PEANUT 1292 M & M'S & A PEANUT 500 M & M'S & A PEANUT 1398 DOUBLED'S

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 257 Ken Ritter 597 Paul Gies 305 Earl Petrimoulx 727 Mark Witucki

256 Earl Petrimoulx 596 Ken Ritter 295 Ken Ritter 717 Paul Gies

235 Paul Gies 581 Jay Trombley 275 Paul Gies 712 Don Zielinski

225 Jay Trombley 572 Earl Petrimoulx 274 Mark Witucki 710 Ken Ritter

214 Don Zielinski 550 Don Zielinski 268 Don Zielinski 709 Earl Petrimoulx

210 Mark Witucki 549 Jim Witucki 261 Jay Trombley 708 Jim Witucki

196 Jim Witucki 535 Mark Witucki 258 Michael Wood 692 Jay Trombley

184 Michael Wood 477 Ken DeWyse 249 Jim Witucki 690 Ken DeWyse

171 Ken DeWyse 455 Michael Wood 245 Rich Wlock 677 Michael Wood

161 Rich Wlock 406 Rich Wlock 242 Ken DeWyse 663 Mitchell Jarosz
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Season High Scores - Continued

Women 196 Pat Graves 566 Pat Graves 269 Gloria Hubbell 761 Pat Graves
195 Judy Schmerling 521 Patty Witucki 268 Pam DeWyse 724 Diane Zielinski
193 Gloria Hubbell 494 Pat Buczek 267 Connie Colvin 714 Gloria Hubbell
192 Connie Colvin 493 Judy Schmerling 265 Judy Schmerling 707 Pat Buczek
191 Patty Witucki 486 Gloria Hubbell 261 Pat Graves 703 Judy Schmerling
187 Pat Buczek 450 Cyndy Rabidoux 258 Pat Buczek 696 Betty Lopez
180 Linda Petrimoulx 442 Linda Petrimoulx 257 Lorraine Priebe 693 Cyndy Rabidoux
168 Cyndy Rabidoux 437 Connie Colvin 253 Diane Zielinski 689 Patty Witucki
158 Pam DeWyse 436 Diane Zielinski 253 Patty Witucki 688 Lorraine Priebe
158 Lorraine Priebe 423 Betty Lopez 249 Cyndy Rabidoux 670 Sue Pike

249 Betty Lopez

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

522 THE BOWLING STONES 1378 GUYS&DOLLS
476 GUYS&DOLLS 1378 THE BOWLING STONES
449 DOUBLED'S 1305 DOUBLED'S
428 HAVE WE LEFT YET? 1235 HAVE WE LEFT YET?
413 SPLIT HAPPENS 1223 SPLIT HAPPENS
408 M & M'S & A PEANUT 1166 M & M'S & A PEANUT
348 SPLITS & GIGGLES 962 SPLITS & GIGGLES
Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 213 Ken Ritter 579 Ken Ritter
196 Don Zielinski 488 Jim Witucki
190 Jim Witucki 482 Don Zielinski
165 Earl Petrimoulx 449 Ken DeWyse
157 Ken DeWyse 446 Earl Petrimoulx
150 Jay Trombley 438 Michael Wood
149 Michael Wood 427 Jay Trombley
136 Mark Witucki 408 Mark Witucki
132 Rich Wlock 374 Rich Wlock
107 Mitchell Jarosz 310 Mitchell Jarosz
Women 178 Pat Graves 475 Pat Graves
168 Judy Schmerling 453 Judy Schmerling
166 Pat Buczek 429 Gloria Hubbell
162 Linda Petrimoulx 423 Betty Lopez
153 Gloria Hubbell 422 Linda Petrimoulx
148 Betty Lopez 418 Pat Buczek
120 Pam DeWyse 354 Cyndy Rabidoux
119 Sue Pike 350 Sue Pike
118 Diane Zielinski 314 Diane Zielinski
118 Cyndy Rabidoux 313 Pam DeWyse
Weekly Game Over Average
Game - Avg=Difference
Men 196 - 155=41 Don Zielinski
213-182=31 Ken Ritter
190-163=27 Jim Witucki
157-142=15 Ken DeWyse
Women 148 -118=30 Betty Lopez
162-136=26 Linda Petrimoulx
168 - 144=24 Judy Schmerling
166 - 143=23 Pat Buczek
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522
476
449
439
432
428
398

Team Handicap Series

THE BOWLING STONES 1378 GUYS&DOLLS
GUYS & DOLLS 1378 THE BOWLING ST
DOUBLE D'S 1305 DOUBLED'S
M & M'S & A PEANUT 1280 SPLIT HAPPENS
SPLIT HAPPENS 1259 M&M'S & A PEA
HAVE WE LEFT YET? 1235 HAVE WE LEFTY
SPLITS & GIGGLES 1112 SPLITS & GIGGLE
Handicap Game Handicap Series
254 Don Zielinski 681 Ken Ritter
247 Ken Ritter 659 Ken DeWyse
241 Jim Witucki 656 Don Zielinski
227 Ken DeWyse 654 Michael Wood
221 Michael Wood 641 Jim Witucki
215 Rich Wlock 623 Rich Wlock
212 Earl Petrimoulx 606 Mark Witucki
202 Mark Witucki 587 Earl Petrimoulx
193 Mitchell Jarosz 568 Mitchell Jarosz
186 Jay Trombley 535 Jay Trombley
239 Betty Lopez 696 Betty Lopez
237 Linda Petrimoulx 660 Gloria Hubbell
236 Judy Schmerling 657 Judy Schmerling
235 Pat Graves 647 Linda Petrimoulx
235 Pat Buczek 646 Pat Graves
230 Gloria Hubbell 637 Pam DeWyse
228 Pam DeWyse 626 Sue Pike
211 Sue Pike 625 Pat Buczek
209 Diane Zielinski 600 Cyndy Rabidoux
200 Cyndy Rabidoux 587 Diane Zielinski

Weekly Series over Average

Series - Avg=Difference

579 - 546=33
449 - 426=23
438 - 417=21
482 - 465=17

423 - 354=69
429 - 402=27
453 - 432=21
422 - 408=14

Ken Ritter
Ken DeWyse
Michael Wood
Don Zielinski

Betty Lopez
Gloria Hubbell
Judy Schmerling
Linda Petrimoulx
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Individual High Averages
Men 183.30 Ken Ritter Women 156.90 Pat Graves
174.75 Jay Trombley 149.96 Patty Witucki
174.11 Paul Gies 145.67 Judy Schmerling
165.38 Earl Petrimoulx 143.22 Pat Buczek
163.26 Jim Witucki 137.11 Linda Petrimoulx
Team Rosters
1 - HAVE WE LEFT YET? Lane5
High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game _Sers
Diane Zielinski 116 93 3157 27 94 118 102 314 157 436
Earl Petrimoulx 165 49 3969 24 165 132 149 446 256 572
Pat Graves 156 57 3295 21 157 178 140 475 196 566
Shirley Sharrow 109 99 982 9 0 124 350
2-M&M'S & APEANUT Lane3
High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game _Sers
Pat Buczek 143 69 3867 27 166 123 129 418 187 494
Michael Wood 140 72 3360 24 140 149 149 438 184 455
Mitchell Jarosz 121 89 2547 21 102 101 107 310 153 403
3 - SPLITS & GIGGLES Lane2
High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game _Sers
Pam DeWyse 101 107 1824 18 103 12 90 313 158 328
Cyndy Rabidoux 127 83 3438 27 118 118 118 354 168 450
Patty Witucki 149 63 3599 24 94 110 91 295 191 521
Paul Gies 174 41 1567 9 0 235 3597
Sue Pike 117 92 1408 12 119 112 119 350 136 382
4 - GUYS & DOLLS Lane8
High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game _Sers
Lorraine Priebe 114 95 2745 24 0 158 391
Ken DeWyse 143 69 3443 24 157 157 135 449 171 477
Ken Ritter 183 33 4949 27 200 166 213 579 257 596
5 - SPLIT HAPPENS Lane7
High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game _Sers
Rich Wlock 126 84 3423 27 13 12 11 374 161 406
Linda Petrimoulx 137 74 2468 18 131 129 162 422 180 442
Jay Trombley 174 41 4194 24 150 145 132 427 225 581
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6 - DOUBLE D'S Lane4

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game Sers
Judy Schmerling 145 67 3496 24 129 156 168 453 195 493
Gloria Hubbell 136 75 2045 15 133 153 143 429 193 486
Connie Colvin 130 81 2354 18 0 192 437
Betty Lopez 121 89 2912 24 148 137 138 423 157 423
7 - THE BOWLING STONES Lane1

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game Sers
Don Zielinski 156 57 4212 27 19 13 149 482 214 550
Mark Witucki 144 68 3913 27 136 136 136 408 210 535
Jim Witucki 163 51 4408 27 190 144 154 488 196 549

8 - BYE TEAM Lane6
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This Week's Statistics

How many people bowled

Number of games bowled

Actual average of week's scores
How many games above average
How many games below average
Pins above/below average per game
How many people raised average

by this amount

How many people went down

by this amount

League average before bowling
League average after bowling
Change in league average

800s
775s
750s
725s
700s
675s
650s
625s
600s
575s
550s
525s
500s
475s
450s
425s
400s
below 400

300s
275s
250s
225s
200s
175s
150s
125s
100s
below 100
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Over All Men Women
21 10 11
63 30 33
137.25 146.70 128.67
25 10 15
37 20 17
-4.41 -5.70 -3.24
10 4 6
1.03 0.89 1.13
11 6 5
-2.02 -1.91 -2.16
14212 152.71 132.50
141.55 151.91 132.13
-0.57 -0.79 -0.36
1 1 -
3 2 1
1 - 1
5 4 1
4 1 3
7 2 5
2 2 -
3 2 1
12 6 6
26 16 10
16 4 12
4 - 4
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Team Average vs Avg of Scores
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